

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS BID OPENING: 9/14/21 AT 10:00 AM				DEMOLITION OF SMOKE STACK & 2-STORY BUILDING MOUNT HOLLY M.U.A. BURLINGTON COUNTY, NJ 29902 00									
				Carvella Demolition, Inc. 40 Deforest Ave. East Hanover, NJ 07936 P- (973) 884-4900 F- (973) 240-7412		W. Hargrove Demolition 1507 State St. Camden, NJ 08105 P- (856) 225-1100 F- (856) 541-0841		R.E. Pierson Construction CO., Inc. 426 Swedesboro Road PO Box 430 Pilesgrove, NJ 08098 P- (856) 769-8244 F- (856) 769-5630		Folcher Associates Group 146 Blackwood-Barnsboro Rd. Sewell, NJ 08080 P- (609) 232-8521 F- (609) 232-2070		Booth Mechanical, Inc. 42 N. Lippincott Ave. Maple Shade, NJ 08052 P- (856) 252-7465	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Base Bid													
1	Demolition & Removal of Smoke Stack and 2-Story Building	1	LS	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$72,500.00	\$72,500.00	\$168,000.00	\$168,000.00		
2	Remove Existing Earth Ramp (MUA Portion)	800	CY	\$11.25	\$9,000.00	\$33.33	\$26,664.00	\$30.00	\$24,000.00	\$44.00	\$35,200.00		
3	Install DGA, 4" Thick	900	SY	\$12.22	\$10,998.00	\$33.00	\$29,700.00	\$9.00	\$8,100.00	\$34.20	\$30,780.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				\$65,998.00		\$81,364.00		\$104,600.00		\$233,980.00			
Alternate Bid #1													
A1	Remove All Trees Within the MUA Portion	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID #1				\$8,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$5,750.00		\$12,000.00			
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID #1				\$73,998.00		\$96,364.00		\$110,350.00		\$245,980.00			
Alternate Bid #2													
A2	Remove All Trees Within the Township Portion	1	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,260.00	\$13,260.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID #2				\$18,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$13,260.00		\$8,000.00			
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID + ALT. BID #1 + ALT. BID #2				\$91,998.00		\$111,364.00		\$123,610.00		\$253,980.00			
Alternate Bid #3													
A3	Remove Existing Earth Ramp (Township Portion)	600	CY	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$33.33	\$19,998.00	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$44.00	\$26,400.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID #3				\$22,000.00		\$19,998.00		\$18,000.00		\$26,400.00			
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID + ALT. BID #1 + ALT. BID #2 + ALT. BID #3				\$113,998.00		\$131,362.00		\$141,610.00		\$280,380.00			
Alternate Bid #4													
A4	Topsail, Fertilize & Seed (Township Portion)	1,200	SY	\$23.33	\$27,996.00	\$9.00	\$10,800.00	\$13.00	\$15,600.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID #4				\$27,996.00		\$10,800.00		\$15,600.00		\$3,600.00			
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID + ALT. BID #1 + ALT. BID #2 + ALT. BID #3 + ALT. BID #4				\$141,994.00		\$142,162.00		\$157,210.00		\$283,980.00			NO BID
				F.R. Beinke Wrecking, Inc. 1950 Kings Hwy. PO Box 44 Swedesboro, NJ 08085 P- (856) 269-7626		JPC Group, Inc. 1309 Harmony Street Philadelphia, PA 19146 P- (856) 572-0400 F- (856) 232-1243		Riccio Demolition 1749 Delsea Drive Deptford, NJ 08096 P- (856) 931-3366		Two Brother Contracting, Inc. 11 Vreeland Ave. Totowa, NJ 07512 P- (973) 956-8700 F- (973) 956-8811		Construct Connect 30 Technology Parkway Norcross, GA 30092 P- (800) 364-2059 F- (866) 570-8187	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Base Bid													
1	Demolition & Removal of Smoke Stack and 2-Story Building	1	LS										
2	Remove Existing Earth Ramp (MUA Portion)	800	CY										
3	Install DGA, 4" Thick	900	SY										
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID													
Alternate Bid #1													
A1	Remove All Trees Within the MUA Portion	1	LS										
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID #1													
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID #1													
Alternate Bid #2													
A2	Remove All Trees Within the Township Portion	1	LS										
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID #2													
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID + ALT. BID #1 + ALT. BID #2													
Alternate Bid #3													
A3	Remove Existing Earth Ramp (Township Portion)	600	CY										
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID #3													
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID + ALT. BID #1 + ALT. BID #2 + ALT. BID #3													
Alternate Bid #4													
A4	Topsail, Fertilize & Seed (Township Portion)	1,200	SY										
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID #4													
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID + ALT. BID #1 + ALT. BID #2 + ALT. BID #3 + ALT. BID #4				NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID	

* Unit price not clear